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ALIGNMENT TOOLS AND KITS (Cont.)
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Alignment Tools (Cont.)

8606-L
8608
8609
8721
8722
8727
8728

8728-A
8729
8867
8868
8869

Delrin
Nylon
Tenite

Butyrate
Butyrate
Butyrate

Fiberglass
Delrin

Fiberglass
Delrin

Celcon

11-3/32
4-15/16
5-1/8

9
7

6-3/8
12-1/16

7
16

6-7/8
6-7/8
6-7/8

Length
(Inches)Material

Retail
Part No.

8608-100

Bulk Part No.
100 Package

0.027
0.086
1/8
1/8

0.015
1/16
1/32
1/32
1/32

0.130

End 1
(Inches)

0.1
0.086
1/8
1/8

0.015
Handle

1/32
1/32
1/32

0.1

End 2
(Inches)

End 3
(Inches)

End 4
(Inches)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Figure
No. 

Fig. 12
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